G

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

GULLYRACING
18 LUGLIO 2022

CRONO COMPARATIVA BIG SSP ELENCO GIRI

G

POS No CONDUTTORE

34 BERGAMELLI Andrea
98 DESIATO Massimiliano
64 ZANGHERI Marco
789 TODESCO Daniele
43 POLLIO Fabio
133 MUSTO Antonio
89 PAVANI Andrea
5 SPEZIARI Marco
222 CARLINI Roberto

©CoO~NOUOAWN-—-

Scarperia 18 LUGLIO 2022
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NAZ TEAM

OVE

AUTO

GR

VEL
PIL

VEL
ESP
VEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

CL

BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG

TEMPO

2'06.307
2'06.523
2'07.176
2'15.563
2'15.604
2'15.693
2'15.892
2'18.458
2'19.635

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT

0.216
0.869
9.256
9.297
9.386
9.585
12.151
13.328

6/7
77
6/7
4/6
5/7
4/7
17
3/3
1/6

MEDIA

149.492
149.237
148.471
139.285
139.243
139.152
138.948
136.373
135.223

ORA FINE (

VEL

243.7
235.8
250.0
2471
236.8
225.9
250.5
2421
236.3

)
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